Q300® M Mini
SEDEO Pro
Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address �  Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town / PC:   Town / PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information
Purchase Order No.:
Order Date:	 Day  	 Month  	 Year�
ORDER FORM
£6,750Base Price
Seating Specifications
All Bases Prepared For DAHL Docking Station Seat Type SEDEO PRO
Typical WC Weight
Without Batteries 135 kg Seat Size Range Width 380 - 560 mm, Depth 400 - 560 mm
With Batteries 165 kg Seat To Floor Height Range 410 mm - 490 mm
MWD Base Specifications
User Weight Capacity 136 kg Drive Wheels 12” or 14” Drive Wheels (Black)
Base Size Width Min. 520 mm Tyres / Castors 7” Front / 7” Rear (Black)
Drive Control VR2, Option R-Net Charger 8 A Dual Mode Charger
Driving Range Up To 31 km Battery Size 41 & 56 Ah Batteries
Drive Motors 2-Pole 6 /10 kph, 4-Pole 6/8 kph Colour Accents 7 Colour Accents
Ground Clearance 70 mm Frame Colour Black
Retail
Price List - Q3P01
Rev 1  (01/01/2024)
2250030M-100
CUR-
RENT
PRICE
Q300 M Mini Drive Bases £ £ £ Increase Number 1.05 £
QMP000074 Q300 M Mini (MWD Base Chair) 6750 6562.50 6,563 2,195
Seat Cushion Type £ £ £ £
QMP020110 Omit Seat Cushion 0 0.00 0 0
SEDEO Seat Size £ £ £ £
Seat Cushion Width Seat Depth
SW38 15“ (380 mm) SD40 15.5“ (400 mm) (Not with QMP090128 OR QMP090129)
SW42 16“ (420 mm) SD42 16“ (420 mm)
SW46 18“ (460 mm) SD44 17“ (440 mm)
SW50 20“ (500 mm) SD46 18“ (460 mm)
SW54 21“ (540 mm) SD48 19“ (480 mm)
SW56 22“ (560mm) SD50 19.5“ (500 mm)
SD52 20“ (520 mm)
SD54 21“ (540 mm)
SD56 22“ (560 mm)
Seat Rail £ £ £ £
QMP020085 Seat Rail, Short, For Seat Depth 400 - 520 mm 0 0.00 0 0
QMP020069 Seat Rail, Long, For Seat Depth 460 - 560 mm (Not with seat width 380 - 420mm) 0 0.00 0 0
SEDEO Seat Cushion £ £ £ £
QMP020073 SEDEO, Seat Cushion, Profiled, Height 70 mm 160 157.50 158 80
QMP020076 SEDEO, Seat Cushion, Support Memory, Height 90 mm 260 262.50 263 110
SEDEO Seat Cushion Covers £ £ £ £
QMP020518 Seat Cushion Cover, Incontinence Protection 0 0.00 0 0
QMP020080 Seat Cushion Cover, Comfort 0 0.00 0 0
SEDEO Seat Boards £ £ £ £
QMP020082 SEDEO, Seat Board, Flat, Depth-Adjustable, Cushions Guide At Rear 130 136.50 137 50
JAY Seat Size £ £ £ £
Seat Cushion Width Seat Depth
SW40 15.5“ (400 mm) SD40 15.5“ (400 mm)
SW42 16“ (420 mm) SD42 16“ (410 mm)